BANDS
The perfect baking solution
martellato.com
2
Registered
Design
Denis DianinDenis Dianin AMPI Pastry Chef
“I MicroforatiBands

MODELLI MODELS
PRODOTTI CORRELATI
RELATED PRODUCTS
Fasce inox - Stainless steel bands
Tappeto in silicone microforato
Micro-perforated silicone mat
Dime in plastica trasparente
Transparent plastic grids
Ideali per tagliare strisce
di pastafrolla, cioccolato e
biscuit.
Ideal for cutting regular
strips of shortcrust pastry,
chocolate and biscuit.
1H2X8 Ø8 h2 cm
1H25X14 Ø14 h2,5 cm
1H25X16 Ø16 h2,5 cm
1H25X18 Ø18 h2,5 cm
1H25X20 Ø20 h2,5 cm
1H25X22 Ø22 h2,5 cm
1H25X24 Ø24 h2,5 cm
1H35X14 Ø14 h3,5 cm
1H35X16 Ø16 h3,5 cm
1H35X18 Ø18 h3,5 cm
1H35X20 Ø20 h3,5 cm
1H35X22 Ø22 h3,5 cm
1H35X24 Ø24 h3,5 cm
5H25X14 14X14 h2,5 cm
5H25X16 16X16 h2,5 cm
5H25X18 18X18 h2,5 cm
5H35X14 14X14 h3,5 cm